DEREK JARMAN

Modern Nature

The Journals of Derek Jarman, 1989-1990

WITH AN INTRODUCTION BY
Olivia Laing

VINTAGE



CONTENTS

1989

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

1990

January
February
March
April
May
June

July

AugUSt
September

w

48

73
86
105
119

160

217

f’
270
284
292
301
309
314



