DEREK JARMAN

Modern Nature

The Journals of Derek Jarman, 1989-1990

WITH AN INTRODUCTION BY
Olivia Laing

CONTENTS

January	3
February	7
March	
April	48 73
May	73 86
June	
July	105
August	119
September	
October	160
November	
December	

January	217
February	f''
March	250 270
April	284
May June	292
July	301
A TIG	309
AugUSt u September	314